
Welcome to Frankenstein Pub where Mary 
Shelley’s tale gets real!
 
Victor Frankenstein was a young eccentric 
scientist who created a grotesque, 8-foot-tall 
creature in a scientific experiment.
Although the monster wasn’t given a name 
it was generally referred to as “Frankenstein” 
and while it was ugly and frightening, the 
monster also had a sensitive and emotional 
side. As Frankenstein attempted to fit into 
human society it was shunned and made an 
outcast which led him to seek terrible 
revenge against his creator!
 
Frankenstein Pub and the Bier Keller is 
housed in a 19th century church, and while 
the building pays homage to the monster, it 
also has a few secrets of its own…that often 
stalk the stairwells and cellars late at night…

26 George IV Bridge   |   Edinburgh, EH1 1EN   |   frankensteinedinburgh.co.uk E Q

IT'S ALIVE!

< EntEr thE lab...



SALAMI MILANO  (G, M)  14.0
Sugo, mozzarella, salami Milano 

SPICY ONE  (G, M, SU)  14.5
Sugo, mozzarella, nduja, red peppers, fresh chilli, jalapenos

BBQ CHICKEN & MUSHROOM  (G, M)   15.0
Sugo, mozzarella, chicken, mushroom, BBQ sauce 

PROSCIUTTO & ROCKET  (G, M, E)   16.0
Sugo, mozzarella, prosciutto, parmesan, rocket

MUSHROOM & ROCKET (v)  (G, M, SU)    14.0
Sugo, mozzarella, chestnut mushroom, rocket, chili jam
*Available with vegan mozzarella (v+)

GREAT SCOT  (G, M, SU)   15.5
Sugo, mozzarella, haggis, red onion, chilli jam

MARGHERITA (v)  (G, M)   12.0
Sugo, mozzarella
*Available with vegan mozzarella (v+)

12 INcH pIzzAS

Captain Morgan’s Strawberry Daquiri  8.5
A fruity blend of juicy strawberry and tart 
lime, with red berries and a sweet & spicy 
notes of Captain Morgan Spiced Rum. 

Smirnoff Passionfruit Martini   8.5
Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passion 
fruit and citrusy lime flavours, is balanced with 
smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallow.

The Monster     9.8
Watch out, this one’s dangerous! Morgan’s Spiced rum 
mixed with dark rum, Crème de Banana & pineapple with 
a Wray and Nephew float that really gives it a kick!

Edinburgh Bramble                     9.8
A twist on a classic. Edinburgh Gin with Edinburgh Gin 
Raspberry Liqueur, sugar syrup & lemon.

Espresso Frankentini      9.9
Our own take on the classic espresso Martini but with a 
taste of Morgan’s Spiced Rum and Baileys, garnished with 
salted caramel sprinkles for a sweet finish.

Goblet of Fireball     9.8
Try our fiery special, a mix of Disaronno and Fireball 
Cinnamon whisky mixed with apple and pineapple.

Corpsey Colada                9.8
Try our Pina Colada with a strawberry twist, containing: 
Tequila Rose, Malibu, Pineapple with a 50/50 mix of 
double cream and milk, finished off with a drop of 
Gomme sugar Syrup. (contains dairy)

Smoky Hyde                10.5
Try our Bubbly Potion with a split personality. 
The red taste of Elderflower Gin and Cranberry 
before tasting the Green Melon of Midori.

The Black Death    11.4
Inspired by the Great Fire of Edinburgh 1824, our activated 
charcoal infused cocktail includes: Raspberry Vodka, Havana 
7, Drambuie, Disaronno, Bitters, miraculous Foamer, Lemon, 
Pineapple and Gomme. (Vegan option available)

cockTAILS

Scottish Breakfast     4.3
Start your day (or night) off right 
with Vodka, Drambuie, and apple.

Blood Moon         4.3
Make your blood curdle with Tequila Rose, 
Archers and Grenadine. 

Spicy Bride      4.3
For the sophisticated among us who enjoy it sweet, 
hot and spicey. Apple with Amaretto and a 
hot kick of Cinnamon Fireball.

Sucker Punch    4.3
Enjoy the sweet Smirnoff Vanilla and cranberry 
juice before being hit with Corky’s Sour Apple.

Devils Eye         4.3
Stare down the glass with a shot of Tequila and 
Blue Curacao, bombed in Lemonade and Grenadine.

SHooTErS

WINES
White
Le Troubadour Ugni Blanc 
Colombard Vin de France
Alto Bajo Sauvignon Blanc
Statua Pinot Grigio delle Venezie

Rose
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose

Red
Alto Bajo Merlot
The Paddock Shiraz

Sparkling
Vaporetto Prosecco NV

Champagne
Moet et Chandon
Laurent-Perrier Brut
Laurent-Perrier Rose
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28.0
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BEEr & cIdEr
Price

5.9 
6.0 
6.1
5.4
5.4
5.5
5.8
6.1

 
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
4.9
6.4
5.7

ABV
5.2% 
4.0% 
5.4%
4.6%
4.6%
4.1%
4.5%
4.3%

5.9%
5.0%
4.6%
5.1%
4.5%
4.5%
4.0%

Country
Scotland 
Scotland 
England

Spain
Italy

Ireland
England
England

 
France
USA

Mexico
Italy

Ireland
Sweden
Scotland

Draught
Tennent’s 
Paolozzi 
Gamma Ray
Madrí Excepcional 
Birra Moretti
Guinness
Aspall Cider
Beaver Town Neck Oil

Bottled
Desperados
Budweiser
Corona
Peroni
Magners Apple
Kopparberg
Crabbies Ginger Beer

Blue Monster Martini    9.8
Try our Blueberry flavoured Monster Martini 
containing Corky’s Blueberry Glitter schnapps, 
Raspberry vodka with a dash of Lemonade

Red Monster Martini    9.8
Our Cherry flavoured flavoured Monster Martini 
containing Corky’s Sour Cherry Schnapps, Vanilla 
Vodka with a dash of Lemonade.

Yellow Monster Martini    9.8
Try our Glittery Mango Martini! Containing 
Corky’s Mango Glitter Schnapps, Vanilla 
Vodka with a dash of Lemonade.

MoNSTEr 
MArTINIS

BITES
CRISPY HOT WINGS  9.0 
& SOUR CREAM  (G, M, SO)

GARLIC BREAD  (G)   5.0

GARLIC & MOZZARELLA BREAD  (G, M)   6.0

LoAdEd FrIES 
Skin-on fries loaded with your choice of topping; 

Add cajun seasoning for 25p 

SEA SALT (v+)  (SO)   5.5

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE OIL  (M, E, SO)   6.5

NDUjA & MOZZARELLA  (M, SO)    8.5

NACHO STYLE (v)  (M, SU, SO)    8.5
Salsa, cheddar, sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos 

HAGGIS, MOZZARELLA  (G, M, SO)   8.5 
& BBQ SAUCE

SMASHED AVOCADO,  (SU, SO)    8.0
DAIRY FREE CHEESE & CHILLI jAM (v+)

puddING
CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE      8.0 
& VANILLA ICE CREAM  (G, M, E, SO)

Full allergen information is available upon request. (V)-Vegetarian 
(V+)-Vegan. A 5% optional service charge will be added to your bill.

Cherry    26.0
Try our Cherry flavoured Fishbowl containing 
Disaronno, Corky’s Sour Cherry, Cranberry juice, 
and Lemonade. Finished off with a Black Cherry VK.

Apple   26.0
Our Apple flavoured Fishbowl contains Dead Mans 
Fingers Mango Rum, Corky’s Sour Apple, Apple juice, 
and Lemonade. Topped with an Apple & Mango VK.

Blue Raspberry    26.0
Try our Blue Raspberry flavoured Fishbowl containing 
Dead Mans Fingers Raspberry Rum, Corky’s Blueberry, 
Blue Curacao, and Lemonade. Finished off with an Ice VK.

FrANkIE'S
FISHBoWLS

Gluten = G
Milk =  M
Egg = E
Fish = F 

Mollusc = MO

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
Crustacean = CR

Nuts = N 
Celery = CE
Soya = SO

Peanuts = P

Mustard = MU
Sesame = SE

Lupin = L
Sulphites = SU


